
Need to Know !Need to Know !  

TO  ACHIEVE WHOLESALE PRICES YOU MUST:
ORDER A MINIMUM OF (15) PIECES OR A
 MAXIMUM OF (35) THIRTY FIVE PIECES.

ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO BE PAID IN FULL.
ALL ITEM PRICES ARE FINAL.

ITEMS TAKE A MINIMUM OF 3-4 DAYS TO MAKE PER ITEM , 
ORDER’S ARE WORKED PER FIRST COME FIRST SERVED.

 MATERIAL RETRIEVAL  CAN TAKE UP TO 2-3 WEEKS TO BE IMPORTED. 
COLOR CHOICE IS AVAILABLE.

CUSTOM CREATIONS ARE POSSIBLE. 
FOR INVOICING PLEASE EMAIL OR / WHATSAPP MESSAGE WITH YOUR ORDER 

WE.TYE.KNOTS@GMAIL.COM *NO CAPS* 
1-242-551-0032

DESIGNER AND OWNER

Sheila ThompsonSheila Thompson

EACH ITEM IS MADE BY HAND ! LOCALLY IN ELEUTHERA 



Merbabies &

When Ordering Mermaid’s Please select the Skin Tone
and specify 

each mermaid style e.g. The Mini Merbabies three (3) of
each in Toffee and Mushroom.

Skin TonesSkin Tones

Mushroom Toffee Teddy Bear Chocolate 

Size ComparisonSize Comparison
Medium Turtle

Plush Turtles 
Mini-Merbabies 

19
 in

ch
es

 
11 inches 

 9 inches 14
 in

ch
es

 



Payment InformationPayment Information
Bank Of The Bahamas

Sheila Moss 
Branch : 153 
RockSound 

Act #5510083907

Royal Bank of canada
Moss Sheila L

Branch : 05405 
Harbour Island 
Act #7598402

First Carribbean Bank 
Sheila Moss

Branch : 01960 
Governors Harbour  

Act #201743459



Da ‘Look BookDa ‘Look Book



Price ListPrice List  

Tang Fish 
Seastars 

Mini Whale Keychain
Octopi Keychain

Turtle Keychain
Lucky Star Keychain

Medium Turtles 
Sharks  

Pineapples  

Hermit Crab 
Seahorses
Squids
Jellyfish 

Hammer Head Shark 

Baby Flamingo 
Iguana 
Mini-MerBabies *NEW*

*NEW*

$28.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



Plush Turtles $30.00
Dolphin
Parrots 
Roosters 
Octopus
MerBabies

*NEW*
*NEW* *2 pcs Max per order*

$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00

*2 pcs Max per order*

Thank you For Taking a look intoThank you For Taking a look into
handmadehandmade  


