

EACH ITEM IS MADE BY HAND! LOCALLY IN ELEUTHERA

TO ACHIEVE WHOLESALE PRICES YOU MUST:
ORDER A MINIMUM OF (15) PIECES OR A
MAXIMUM OF (35) THIRTY FIVE PIECES.
ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO BE PAID IN FULL.

ALL ITEM PRICES ARE FINAL.

ITEMS TAKE A MINIMUM OF 3-4 DAYS TO MAKE PER ITEM,
ORDER'S ARE WORKED PER FIRST COME FIRST SERVED.

MATERIAL RETRIEVAL CAN TAKE UP TO 2-3 WEEKS TO BE IMPORTED.

COLOR CHOICE IS AVAILABLE.

CUSTOM CREATIONS ARE POSSIBLE.

FOR INVOICING PLEASE EMAIL OR / WHATSAPP MESSAGE WITH YOUR ORDER WE.TYE.KNOTS@GMAIL.COM \*NO CAPS\*

1-242-551-0032

DESIGNER AND OWNER



When Ordering Mermaid's Please select the Skin Tone and specify

each mermaid style e.g. The Mini Merbabies three (3) of each in Toffee and Mushroom.



Merbabies & Mini-Merbabies

I inches

## Payment Information

Bank Of The Bahamas Sheila Moss

Branch: 153

RockSound

Act #5510083907



Branch: 05405

Harbour Island

Act #7598402

First Carribbean Bank Sheila Moss

Branch: 01960

Governors Harbour

Act #201743459





## Price List

Mini Whale Keychain	\$6.00
Octopi Keychain	\$6.00
Lucky Star Keychain	\$6.00
Turtle Keychain	\$8.00
Tang Fish	\$15.00
Seastars	\$18.00
Medium Turtles	\$20.00
Sharks *NEW*	\$20.00
Hammer Head Shark	\$25.00
Hermit Crab	\$25.00
Seahorses	\$25.00
Squids	\$25.00
Jellyfish	\$25.00
Pineapples	\$25.00
Baby Flamingo	\$25.00
Iguana	\$25.00
Mini-MerBabies *NEW*	\$28.00
	<i>₹</i> (

Plush Turtles	\$30.00
Dolphin	\$30.00
Parrots *NEW*	\$30.00
Roosters *NEW* *2 pcs Max per order*	\$35.00
Octopus *2 pcs Max per order*	\$35.00
MerBabies	\$40.00

Thank you for Taking a look into handwade the